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SECTIOMNALS

Rank Competitor(s)

Nathaniel Foster
William St-Louis
Benjamin Mimar
Henry Yeran Zhou
Déreck Dufour
Antoine Goyette
Trevor Meng
Samir Andjorin
Jeffrey Fu

10 Guillaume Bélanger
WD Leff Baud
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Club

Montreal F.S.C.
Tourne-Sol
St-Michel
Saint-Laurent
Chicoutimi
Greenfield Park
Dollard

Laval

Patinage Gatineau
St-Hyacinthe
Laval

Ginette P. Charbonneau
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Date:

Championnats 'A' de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2016

Sherbrooke
6 novembre 2015 to 8 novembre 2015

Pre-Novice Men (Evé. 21 - 25)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
Qc 33.32
Qc 28.28
Qc 29.39
Qc 28.49
Qc 24.98
Qc 16.63
Qc 21.16
Qc 19.79
Qc 15.97
QcC 15.92
Qc

7-nov.-2015 11:47:00

E

48.98
48.24
46.47
44.28
37.70
37.83
32.17
32.20
34.47
29.39

Points

82.30
76.52
75.86
72.77
62.68
54.46
53.33
51.99
50.44
45.31

France Seguin
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